Assembly Step 3.

1. Attach H to D 2PCS using @ 4pcs to secure them.

2. Attach I to E 2PCS using @ 4pcs to secure them.




PART LIST

A. Base Tube 1

o

B .Main Frame

C. Base Tube 2

S

x1 X2 x1
D. Seat Support E. Backrest Support F.  Seat Adjustment Bar

X2 X 2 X 1
G. Backrest Adjustment Bar | H. Seat Pad 1. Backrest Board

x1 x1 x1

@O MI0 x 65
Countersunk head
bolt nut, washers

@ M10 x 65 bolt,

nut, washers

@ M10x 130 bolt

nut, washers

@t::b T 200D CT— 200
G,
X2 %2 1
@ M10 x 180 bolt, ® M10 x 180 bolt, ® M8 x 40 bolt,
nut, washers nut, washers washer
C——o00@® CT——000D® T
x1 X1 8

Assembly Step 1.

1. Connect A to B
using (1) 2pcs to
secure them.

2. Connect C to B
using (:) 2pcs to
secure them.

Assembly Step 2.

1. Attach D 2PCS to F

using (:) Ipcs to
secure them.

2. Attach E 2PCS to G

using (:) lpcs to
secure them.

Fﬂ/
3. AttachD F E G to B <> ‘
NN

using (:) Ipcs to
secure them.




	说明书(1)-Model.pdf
	说明书(2)-Model

